NEW ORLEANS UNION
PASSENGER TERMINAL

TIME TABLE

No. 28

Effective 12:01 A. M. April 24, 1966

FOR INFORMATION OF
EMPLOYES ONLY



NEW ORLEANS UNION PASSENGER TERMINAL

TIME TABLE
No. 28

EFFECTIVE 12:01 A. M. APRIL 24, 1966

Central Standard Time Central Standard Time
ARRIVING LEAVING
TRAIN TIME NAME TRAIN TIME NAME
IC 1 12:25 AM City of New Orleans IC 2 7:10 AM City of New Orleans
T®P 22 5:35 AM Texas Eagle T®BP 23 7:25 AM Louisiana Daylight
KCS 1 6:05 AM Southern Belle Sou 48 7:45 AM Southerner
Sou 41 6:35 AM  Pelican L8N 6 8:30 aM Humming Bird
MoP 52 6:40 AM Houstonian KCS 10 9:45 aM Number Ten
(Ic 35 6:40 AM Baton Rouge Train) IC 4 11:35 AM  Louisiane

e 25 6:45 AM Southern Express SP 1 12:01 PM Sunset
IC 5 9:00 AM Panama Limited IC 6 3:30 PM Panama Limited
L8N 33 9:55 aM Gulf Wind, L8N 34 5:00 PM  Piedmont Limited

Pan American and and Gulf Wind

Piedmont Limited L8N 98 8:30 P Pan American %
IC 3 4:15 PM Louisiane Crescent
L&N 5 4:55 PM Humming Bird RGP 121 8:30 PM Texas Eagle
L8N 37 7:35 PM Crescent Sou 42 9:00 PM  Pelican
SP 2 7:45 PM  Sunset IC 8 9:15 PM Creole
KCS 9 8:00 PM Number Nine KCS 2 10:00 pM Southern Belle
TGP 24 8:10 PM Louisiana Daylight MoP 53 10:10 pPM Houstonian
Son 47 9:20 PM  Southerner (IC 38 10:10 PM Baton Rouge Train)



